  p. 248.743.9999 • f. 248.743.0749
  1204 East Maple Rd. • Troy, MI 48083
Since 1970, Motion Index Drives has been engineering high precision rotary indexing
tables that have served many industries throughout the world. The RT servo series
delivers extremely high accuracy in a compact package by integrating the Emerson line
of servo motors and servo drives. This enables our units to be 100% programmable at

* When mounted as trunnion static torque must be factored in.
*110V and 230V Single phase options are available.
30EOrdering Example: RT100-067 DB-020-10-Cable Lengths:
03 - meter length
05 - meter length
10 - meter length
15 - meter length
20 - meter length
        E - 230
        U - 480
* All index times and inertia loads in chart are based on majority of application requirements. If your
application does not fall within the standard chart above, a Sun Source or Motion Index Drives engineer
will review the application requirements and make appropriate recommendations.
Complete Turnkey
            Programmable Solution
Complete Turnkey
            Programmable Solution
• Quick easy set up – Prepopulated movement profiles
• Automatic encoder count roll over
• Auto-tune function
• Ethernet communications standard
• Safe Torque Off/Integrated Motion
• Multiple Communication Protocol Options
• Windows Interface
• Free Software
Features and
Benefits Emerson
Digitax ST Drive
Features and Benefits
Emerson Unimotor • Compact
• High torque to inertia ratio
• Large shafts for increased torsional rigidity
• Incremental or resolver feedback
• Rotatable low profile connectors
• Optional with brake
Features and Benefits
RT Series
Indexer
• Extremely rigid zero backlash cam system